Non-adjustable). 

Earnest Money Deposit Sl. No. Packages EMD (in Rs.) 

1. DDA (Package- A)            3,60,000.00  

2. GEDA (Package-B)            3,00,000.00  

Total (in Rs.) 6,60,000.00  

If the bidder quotes for all Packages, then EMD of Rs. 6,60,000.00 

(Rupees Six Lakhs Sixty Thousand   only) to be submitted. 

(EMD to be valid up to (bid validity+45 days) days from the date of 
techno-commercial bid opening) 

Document Sale Date & 
Timing, i.e., Last date & 
time for downloading 
RfP from website 

From 17.09.2024 to 08.10.2024 (up to 1400 IST)